
Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up or curbside delivery.
Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to catering@yura.nyc.

Tuesday 12/2

Japanese-style beef stew with winter squash and 
   soba noodles
roasted Australian sea bass/lemon curry butter/
   broccoli-shiitake-red pepper sauté/lemongrass rice

Main courses: by the portion
beet/apple salad
Sides:

$9$30

$28

Desserts: by the slice

Saturday 12/6

Barolo meatballs/spinach-mashed potatoes/
   tangerine carrots
Peruvian chicken/green sauce/
   lemon-Parmesan roast potatoes/
   French green bean-shiitake sauté

Main courses: by the portion
slow-roasted herbed tomatoes

Sides:
$9$28

$27

chocolate layer cake
coconut custard pie
pumpkin pie 
rice pudding

Desserts: by the slice

YURA'S MEALS TO GO

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

212-860-1707
1350 Madison Avenue

212-879-5832
50 East End Avenue

Monday 12/1

chicken tagine: olives, apricots/
   saffron couscous-baby peas
Provençal salmon: rosemary, fennel seed, orange zest/
   caramelized-garlic aioli/lemony green beans/
   sage-browned butter butternut squash

baby spinach/orange/
   Medjool date salad

$9
Sides:Main courses: by the portion

$27

$27

“Tastes Like Chocolate Ice 
   Cream” layer cake
sour cherry pie
coconut custard pie
apple crisp

$6.95

$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

Desserts: by the slice

bbq chicken/chive-mashed potatoes/
   roasted savoy cabbage-butternut squash
layered roasted eggplant “lasagna:” spinach-ricotta, 
   marinara, Parmesan, mozzarella

Main courses: by the portion
pear/fennel/arugula salad

Sides:
$11$27

$24

lemon-lemon layer cake
chocolate Kahlua pie
double-crust apple pie 
tiramisu

Desserts: by the slice
Wednesday 12/3

Thursday 12/4

dilled salmon cakes/grilled corn-barley/
   apple-endive-radicchio slaw
chicken hash/jasmine rice

Main courses: by the portion
broccoli/garlic chips

Sides:
$9$27

$25

“Zebra” layer cake
   (yellow & chocolate layers/
   caramel buttercream/chocolate frosting)

double-crust apple pie
cool lime pie 
“Bananas Foster” bread pudding

Desserts: by the slice
Friday 12/5

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

$6.95

$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$5.95

shallot-thyme salmon/basil sauce/kale-farro pilaf/
   cauliflower-broccoli roast
roasted pork loin/cranberry sauce/
   carrot-parsnip puree/French green beans: lemon, 
   rosemary

Main courses: by the portion
kale salad/
   Romano-pecan crumble

Sides:
$11$27

$30

Desserts: by the slice
“Alabama Banana” layer cake
sour cherry pie
black bottom pie 
hazelnut cheesecake

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

coconut layer cake
pecan pie
lemon “hold the meringue” pie 
chocolate mousse


